



GLUTEN FREE CONSUMER PRICE LIST

Effective September 15, 2015

Order Total

\$100.00 - \$200.00 Over \$200 Shipping Cost \$100.00

Call For Rate Quote

8 South Commons Road TOLL FREE: 888-640-2800
Waterbury, CT 06704 FAX: 973-784-4243

www.dietspec.com info@dietspec.com

ITEM#	GLUTEN FREE PRODUCT NAME	UNIT	PRICE PER UNIT	CASE QUANTITY	CASE PRICE (FULL CASE ONLY)	
	GLUTEN FREE DRY GROCERIES			30	(1 011 01101 01111)	
	VERSATILE BAKING MIXES					
4706	Brownie Mix	24 oz bag	\$8.50	6 bags	\$45.60	
4724	Blueberry Muffin Mix	20 oz bag	\$10.60	6 bags	\$57.25	
4736	Apple Bread Mix	21.1 oz bag	\$11.85	6 bags	\$64.15	
4753	White Bread Mix	17.6 oz bag	\$8.50	6 bags	\$45.60	
4772	Chocolate Cake Mix	26.1 bag	\$9.55	6 bags	\$51.95	
5715	White Cake Mix	26.4 oz bag	\$9.55	6 bags	\$51.95	
5734	Pancake Mix	17.1 oz bag	\$9.55	6 bags	\$51.95	
5767	Cornbread Mix	18.7 oz bag	\$9.55	6 bags	\$51.95	
5781	Bran Muffin Mix	16.9 oz bag	\$9.55	6 bags	\$51.95	
	Please note that all Baking Mixes (except White Bread Mix) require egg to bake					
	<u>PASTA</u>					
2700	Elbows	17.6 oz bag	\$9.55	6 bags	\$50.90	
2701	Spirals	17.6 oz bag	\$9.55	6 bags	\$50.90	
	GLUTEN FREE FROZEN FOODS				\$100.00 ORDER MINIMUM REQUIRED FOR FROZEN FOOD	
	<u>PIZZA</u>					
6308	Thin Crust Cheese Pizza	8" pizza	\$12.95	Rates apply to on	ly 48 contiguous States	
	FNTDFFC			DDV ODOOFD	V CLUBBING OLLABOTO	
2702	ENTREES	1 lb box	\$10.85		Y SHIPPING CHARGES	
2/02	Long Spaghetti Nests (4 nests per package)	1 lb. bag	\$10.00	Order Total	Shipping Cost	
				\$50.00 & under	\$9.50	
				\$50.01 - \$100	\$13.75	
				\$100.01 - \$200	\$18.75	
				Over \$200	Call for Rate Quote	
				FROZEN FOOD	SHIPPING CHARGES	
				Order Total	Shipping Cost	
				\$100 - \$175	\$27.75	
				\$175.01 - \$250	\$52.75	
				Over \$250	Call for Rate Quote	
	In stock items shipped within 10 business days.					
	Rush Orders: Additional 25% of total order.			FOR AZ, CA, CO, ID, MT, ND, NE, NV, NM, OR, SD, UT, WA, WY		